ADSH-P-P+-GE-\\+ 35150 3 o,
VENAANY ials1 5 g gl

VERY/ 0/ 18 g &b

by M 5 Il aods
w5 Fadl (558 Ol oKV oS L5 1l 5
)‘,3 dL@—" &LS)J Za.u..:»j):'

Js A SYS Lo 33,05 a A1y sle
& ot PL-+0 PL-++\ & Jlds Ay S £ Y as [
(us) Lo Gus) (s)
HAND RAIL SUPPORT MOUNTED LIGHTING POLE, Type
Y, Voo VYo . . . VYo . Yeee Y. (R Piece [Linstallation type "LD-07", 2" Hot dip galvanized steel pipe, 6889210041 \
ithout base plate, Pipe Length 4,000mm, For LED/Fluorescent
[FOUNDATION MOUNTED LIGHTING POLE, Type 1, ,installation
ype "LD-08",2” Hot dip galvanized steel pipe with base plate,
£ Vool Y. Y A . . . £ A Y4 \Y. Piece  [pipe Length 4,000mm, For LED/Fluorescent fixtures,Equiped 6889310041 Y
ith JB base plate,Earth Lug
TREET LIGHTING POLE, SINGLE ARM, Type 1,installation type
"LD-49", 10m height, Hot dip galvanized steel pole with base
Pplate, Minimum thickness: 3 mm (Refer to related Installation
tandard), Tilt:15 Deg., Suitable for installing one 250W street
VAN £97 A A . . . . YA A Vo Piece |ighting fixture, Suitable for Plant site condition, Completed 6889410101 A
ith One Single Curved Upper Pipe (2m),Pole base
plate, Adequate base plate for Junction box (NS1 Type), Earth Lug
TREET LIGHTING POLE, DOUBLE ARM, Type 2, ,installation type
"LD-49", 10m height, Hot dip galvanized steel pole with base
Pplate, Minimum thickness: 3 mm (Refer to related Installation
tandard, Tilt:15 Deg., Suitable for installing two 250W street
. v/ . . . . . . LWAR Al FA Y Piece |ighting fixture, Suitable for Plant site condition, Completed 6889410102 £
ith Two Single Curved Upper Pipe (2m), Pole base Plate,
lAdequate base plate for Junction box (NS1 Type), Earth Lug
FLOOD LIGHT TOWER, Type 1,installation type "LD-55", 10m
height, Suitable for 8 no. Flood lighting fixtures
[Unsymmetrical/side arrangement), Hot dip galvanized steel
. VA . . . . . . Ny [ XE1 YA Piece  pipe with base plate, Suitable for plant site condition, 6889510101 °
‘ompleted with Adequate Base plate for installation 2 Junction
box (NF2 Type), Earth Lug
FLOOD LIGHT TOWER, Type 2,installation type "LD-56", 14m
height, Equiped with Ladder and Fix Basket, Suitable for 1 to 16
ho. Flood lighting fixtures (Symmetrical arrangement),Hot dip
. Ivanized steel pipe,With base plate,Suitable for plant site
VoY one Yoo . . . . N . VoY vee \ Ve . P & 1
) / N tece kcondition,Completed with Adequate base plate for installation 2 382510182
unction box (NF2 Type), 2 (two) adequate junction box at top of
ower,Earth Lug.
. AERVA At . g . . . . . Ay Piece  14M Floodlight tower part 2 6889510142 v
. At . At . . . . . Y Piece  pasket 1200x1200x1000 6889510142 A
. AERYA Ay . Ay . . . . . g Piece  adder part -1-6000 mm 6889510142 4
. Vool Y . Y . . . . . Y Piece  |adder part -2 -L-6000mm 6889510142 \e
. g \ 04 . . . . . Ay Piece  Jadder part 3-L-600mm 6889510142 ARl
. \Ae . VA . . . . . A Piece  |adder belt part 1(50x3mm) 6889510142 Y
. VA . A . . . . . VA Piece  Jadder belt part 2- (50x3mm) 6889510142 v
. AERVA VAs . VAr . . . . . VA Piece  Jadder belt part 3- (50x3) L: 600mm 6889510142 A}
. Voo \RaY v VAL . . . . . ARNY Piece  Jadder cage (belt 50x3) 6889510142 \o
. Yio . Yoo . B . . . Yo Piece  [Bolt M10x30 for installation JB Plate 6889510142 AR
. AERYA Yo . Yo . . . . . Yio Piece  |Nut M10 for installation JB plate 6889510142 N4
. Yoo . Yoo . B . . . Yio Piece  |lain washer M10 for installation JB Plate 6889510142 A
. Voo Yio . Yoo . B . . . Yoo Piece  Kpring washer M10 For installation JB plate 6889510142 4
. Voo LAY . LAY . . . . . EAY Piece  Bolt M10x30 for ladder fixation 6889510142 Y.
. \nt . \nt . . . . . Ant Piece  [Bolt M24X60 For Installation Basket 6889510142 AAl
. AERYA Ant . Ant . . . . . e Piece  |Nut M24 for installation Basket 6889510142 Yy
. AEEYA A\nt . A\nt . . . . . Ant Piece  |plain washer M24 for installation basket 6889510142 v
. ARRYA Am¥ . An¥ . . . . . int Piece  Kpring washer M24 For installation basket 6889510142 ve
. Veodo Y . e . . . . . e Piece  Bolt M8x20 for installation cage 6889510142 Yo
. Voo Y . Y . . . . . AAKE) Piece  |Nut M8 For installation cage 6889510142 AR
. e . e . . . . . ¥er | Piece  Pplainwasher M8 For installation cage 6889510142 | YV
. AERYA Ay . Ay . . . . . AARE] Piece  spring washer M8 for Installation cage 6889510142 YA
BRACKET MOUNTED LIGHTING POLE, Type 1, ,installation type
[ Vool W . W . N R Yol A Ve Piece "LD-05", 2" Hot dip galvanized steel pipe, Pipe Length 2,400mm, 6889110021 Y4
For LED/Fluorescent fixtures, Earth Lug
. ARRVA Yo . Yo . . . . . Yio Piece  |Ubolt M10 Suitable for pipe 2" for installation lighting pole 6889110021 Y
. AERVA A . A . . . . . A Piece  Hexnut M10 6889110021 \al
. AERYA A . A . . . . . A Piece  |plain washer M10 6889110021 Y
. AERVA A . A . . . . . A Piece  pring washer M10 6889110021 v
. YA Yo . Yo . . . . . Yo Piece  [cap suitable for Pipe 2" 6889110021 Yi
. Yo . . . Yo . . . VYoo Piece  function box 300x300x30 6889210041 Yo
. Voo Yoo . . Yo . . . . AR Piece |ubolt suitable for installation lighting pole ( H 109mm) 6889210041 A
. Vool LA . . LA . . . . S A Piece  HexNUT M10 6889210041 Yv
. Voo, $ A . . S A . . . . S A Piece  [lain washer M10 6889210041 YA
. AERVA LA . . LA . . . . S A Piece  pring washer M10 6889210041 AR
. Yoo Y,ive . . Y,ien . . . . AR} Piece  Ubolt suitable for Installation JB PLATE (H:88mm) 6889210041 i
. LA . . LA . . . . LA Piece  |Hex NutM10 6889210041 Al
. Vool LA . . LA . . . . LA Piece |lain washer M10 6889210041 £y
. Voo AV . . LA . . . . LA Piece  fSpring washer M10 6889210041 Ay
. VA Yiie VAr . Y,YY. . . . . AN Piece  [ndCap 6889210041 123
. VYV Yo . Yo . . . . . Yio Piece  |Ubolt M10 Suitable for pipe 2" for installation lighting pole 6889310041 10

2 )1 4adia




ADSH-P-P+-GE-\\+ :505,1 3 o jla
VEVAANY 3yl 5 g b fu b
VERY/ 0/ 18 g &b

by M 5 Il aods
w5 Fadl (558 Ol oKV oS L5 1l 5
)‘,3 ULP &LS)J Za.u..:»j):'

s Y 4o o)l ak >y sle
s x| PLvio [PLovvs | PLovor [ PLovy [ PLoy & ke amly S £ Vs a8 s
(us) Lo Gus) (s)
. VA $A . LA . . . . . SAY Piece  HexnutM10 6889310041 1A
. ARRYA LA . LA . . . . . LAY Piece |plain washer M10 6889310041 1A
. Vool LA . LA . . . . . LAr Piece  Ispring washer M10 6889310041 LA
. Voo \Y . AY . . . . . \Ye Piece |ap suitable for Pipe 2" 6889310041 £q
. AEEYA g . g . . . . . Y Piece  |B plate 300x300x3 6889310041 o
. At . At . . . . . Y Piece || PLATE 300x300x3 6889310041 o)
. Vool YY Yy . . . . . . Yy Piece  [10m Street Lighting Pole-Part-2 6889410101 oy
. Voo YY Yy . . . . . . Yy Piece |10 m Street Lighting Pole-Part-2 6889410101 ov
. Voo A \f3 . . . . . . Yi Piece |10 m Street Lighting Pole-Part-2 6889410101 33
. Voo Yi Y . . . . . . Yt Piece  ftreet Light Head-1 Side 6889410101 00
. LY Y Y . . . . . . A3 Piece [street Light Head-1 Side 6889410101 01
. \RRYA Voo ARAX . . . . . . ARAN Piece  Bolt M10x30 6889410101 ov
. AERVA YA+ YA+ . . . . . . YA+ Piece  Nutm10 6889410101 oA
. Vool YA+ YA . . . . . . YA« Piece  Flat Washer M10 6889410101 o4
. AEEYA YA+ YA+ . . . . . . YA+ Piece  Kpring Washer M10 6889410101 e
1,41, VA YA . . . . YA 1,40 Ve YA Piece  function box 200x200x70 6889510101 A\
Afes Vool Y. . . . . Y. Adee Ve \Ye Piece function box 200x200x70 6889510142 v
. Yoo 04y \d . . . oAq . . eqy Piece V20 Brass made nickle plate cable gland For non armored cable | 6889510142 ar
. YA 0qY . . . . 04y . . o4y Piece  [prass made nickle plate stopping plug M20 6889510142 hti
. Yoo VEA . . . . VEA . . VEA Piece  prass made nickle plate cable gland M20for armored cable 6889510142 e
WEAWN VV,00V  YVeE YO0 FOAY:  YEee VY Y\0,8VY VVAYE
CJ‘?I?’?JS () Zs..JLm’ L= Ca&‘b)g Slwlow 4

8006335 o o g5 53580 B sy e Sl Oy Sl il slal3 ¢ g ge YIS S

b L VE NNV e 5Bl VENVIANY Sl Sl

VIS A0 — il s 3y Sl 4 G 33514+ I 5 1402/05/25 £ 545 MRS-INL-110-005

7y 48l p Ay Ja5 el 4 5L Slowe p g 5bes wil 2 0 g pacl el ule b 0pSE

bl
(JL)

VYAY Y8 A

Vergov
AEAY VAN £¥E
(V,YYv,044.,01Y) YAV4 )

(LYo Y £,YVA) [ AREAY

O VY FAYSAY)

TV AV,08¢ £0Y, ¥4V

YV08VY/e e
14XY/EA

YEANE/EA

OF A/
e

e

OF AVA/+

YAANYY/EA

(5o8)

VAAL/+ e
[IRCRYIYS

Yot

(£ VVV/04)
QLYY

s

(0N0Y/AY)

TVEMAFE

B VS g
() s3330 L5 1 2se 5 UL
Sl g

S

(1¥0) sty SOzl
(10) JS plonil fyoum 03 s
BRI Ry ARERC
5 &

s WU Al

ol e S Sllow 4D

s GV
(1) o35 30 250l 2 2558 5 UL
Sl o

S

(1Y) Cotls y ry Sl
(10) JS plonil (gm0 s
AT e
23S pox

s, b6 LAl

s B E 5 g2 g 3 Sl 5

ol 0l (VY72 0/Y8) 2 3 b 6l 53 Wbl 53 om0 b sy LB Ll s apalons =)

1l 0 plal o3 b 4 St e el 0l ealind g 3B Olas 3 el plal (Sla Ctla  nd £ 5l s ¢ St G SRl S ened 55 Albes 5o Y

S dslee S S
10,Y4¥,\VA A YA¥, A0 )
(VYo Yy, 044) YAV4 )
(Y,000,)+4,044) YAY A
(VYAY.YAV AT YAY,A+)
(V,FV,044,01Y) YA¥, A0
YA AVA, 00

Sl fee
OF A/ 4
(Y,09+/v4)
CRERVERY
(YV,£V0/04)
(EVVV/e)

o100

&b
ARARVEV.VARY [VATDRGE R
VEV A Y/YY —(Y0) sy s S
ARARVERVANY =(1Y0) Ctlsy Sras Sl
VEY/eY/N ~(1Y0) Sty e Sl
VEY/ 8T £ m(1Y0) sl e S

2 ) 24ndia



